
BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB FIXTURES FOR  2023

APRIL

01/04/2023 Saturday M Medal

04/04/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

05/04/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

08/04/2023 Saturday M Jubilee Cup

11/04/2023 Tuesday L Australian Spoons

15/04/2023 Saturday M Prys Jones & Booth Cup

16/04/2023 Sunday L G.U.W.Medal

18/04/2023 Tuesday L Spring meeting

19/04/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

25/04/2023 Tuesday L Silver & Bronze Challenge Bowls

26/04/2023 Wednesday S Pentop cup

29/04/2023 Saturday M Legal Cup

MAY

02/05/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

03/05/2023 Wednesda

y

S v. Rhyl

06/05/2023 Saturday M St. David’s Salvers

09/05/2023 Tuesday L Stableford round 1

10/05/2023 Wednesda

y

S v. Maesdu

13/05/2023 Saturday M Medal

14/05/2023 Sunday L Extra GUW medal

16/05/2023 Tuesday L Stableford round 2

17/05/2023
Wednesda

y
S R.G.Davies Trophy

20/05/2023 Saturday M Medical Cup

21/05/2023 Sunday L Lady President's Day

23/05/2023 Tuesday L Clwb y Cymer

27/05/2023 Saturday M Bob Parry Cup

28/05/2023 Sunday  L/M R & A 9 hole

29/05/2023 Monday L Ladies Open

30/05/2023 Tuesday L Stableford Rd 3

31/05/2023 Wednesda

y

S Roll up

JUNE

03/06/2023 Saturday M Medal

06/06/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

07/06/2023 Wednesda

y

S  v. North Wales

10/06/2023 Saturday M Royal Oak Bowl

13/06/2023 Tuesday L Stableford Rd 4

14/06/2023 Wednesday S Snowdonia Salver

17/06/2023 Saturday M Dyffryn Conwy Salvers & Tlws Machno

20/06/2023 Tuesday L Cawley Rose bowl & E.M.

21/06/2023 Wednesday S v. Rhos on sea

24/06/2023 Saturday M West Bromwich Cup

25/06/2023 Sunday L Ladies invitation day

27/06/2023 Tuesday L Kath Crean Salver

28/06/2023 Wednesda

y

S Roll up

JULY

01/07/2023 Saturday M Medal

04/07/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W. Medal & Ann’s Spoons

05/07/2023 Wednesday S v. Caernarfon

08/07/2023 Saturday M Captain’s Day

11/07/2023 Tuesday L Stableford Final & Non-qualifier comp.



12/07/2023 Wednesday S Spicer Trophy

15/07/2023 Saturday M Invitation Day

18/07/2023 Tuesday L Tlws y Wennol & E.M.

19/07/2023
Wednesda

y
S v. Penmaenmawr

22/07/2023 Saturday M D.Eric Wood Trophy & Rabbits Cup

25/07/2023 Tuesday L Royal Oak Bowl & Extra Medal

29/07/2023 Saturday M President’s Day

30/07/2023 Sunday L Extra GUW medal

AUGUST

01/08/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

02/08/2023
Wednesda

y
S v. Abergele

05/08/2023 Saturday M                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Medal

08/08/2023 Tuesday L Beaver Grove & Extra medal

12/08/2023 Saturday M R.N.L.I.Shield

15/08/2023 Tuesday L Siabod Bowl 36 holes

16/08/2023 Wednesda

y

S v.Storws Wen

19/08/2023 Saturday M Mrfyn Jones  Memorial Cup

22/08/2023 Tuesday L A.T.S. Trophy

23/08/2023 Wednesday S v. Bangor

26/08/2023 Saturday M Stephen Pugh Memorial Cup

28/08/2023 Monday M/L Holland Trophy

29/08/2023 Tuesday L Stableford

30/08/2023 Wednesda

y

S D.Brant Trophy

SEPTEMBER

02/09/2023 Saturday M Cwpan Ogwen

05/09/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

06/09/2023 Wednesda

y

S Roll up

09/09/2023 Saturday L Lady Captain’s day

10/09/2023 Sunday M Medal

12/09/2023 Tuesday L Stableford

13/09/2023
Wednesda

y
S v. St. Melyd

16/09/2023 Saturday M/L K.O.Finals

17/09/2023 Sunday M/L K.O. Finals

19/09/2023 Tuesday L  3 clubs & a putter. Teams of 3.

20/09/2023 Wednesday S v. Holywell

23/09/2023 Saturday M TTT

24/09/2023 Sunday L Extra GUW medal

26/09/2023 Tuesday L Texas scramble

30/09/2023 Saturday M Medals Final

OCTOBER

03/10/2023 Tuesday L G.U.W.Medal

04/10/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

07/10/2023 Saturday M Masters' Cup  & Presentation Evening

08/10/2023 Sunday M Winter League

10/10/2023 Tuesday L Yellow ball

11/10/2023 Wednesday s Roll up

14/10/2023 Saturday M Medal

17/10/2023 Tuesday L Cadbury Roses

22/10/2023 Sunday M Winter League

24/10/2023 Tuesday L Red wine comp

30/10/2023 Monday L Ladies Halloween open

NOVEMBER

05/11/2023 Sunday M Winter League



07/11/2023 Tuesday L 1st  Round Hamper

11/11/2023 Saturday M Monthly Medal

14/11/2023 Tuesday L 2nd  round Hamper

19/11/2023 Sunday M Winter League

21/11/2023 Tuesday L 3rd  Round Hamper

25/11/2023 Saturday M Turkey Trot

28/11/2023 Tuesday L 4th Round Hamper

DECEMBER

02/12/2023 Saturday M Whisky Trot

03/12/2023 Sunday M Winter League

05/12/2023 Tuesday L 9 hole roll up comp

09/12/2023 Saturday M Monthly Medal

12/12/2023 Tuesday L 9 hole roll up comp.

16/12/2023 Saturday M Medal

17/12/2023 Sunday M Winter League

19/12/2023 Tuesday L 9 hole roll up comp.

These Fixtures are subject to change during the year


